
HDPE SHEETS FOR TRANSPORT 
OF MEAT
Meat sheets made of thin high-density polyethylene. The material is dyed blue or pink for easier 
recognition. Practically packaged to be easily picked one at a time.

Area of use
For transport of meat

Material
HD-polyethylene

Packaging
Conveniently packaged to be easily picked up one by one

Recycling
Recycled as soft plastic or as incineration. The burning of the plastic forms only water and carbon 
dioxide. The energy that is extracted during the process can be used for example for warm-up.

Food approved Sustainable Choice
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Art.nr Storlek Material Tjocklek Färg Antal/rle Antal/krt Antal/pall EAN

4300003

500 x 
800 x 
0,015 
mm

0,015 
mm

Blue 2000 pcs 28
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